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

45 Raylawn Cres., one bedroom apartment, fridge,
stove, 1 p~rking, 457-4776 after 4 p.m.

ACTON - ONE bedroom apartment available June
1st. 853-3894 |

ACTON -1&2 bedroom apartment plus bachelor suite.
Phone 873-6250

ACTON, bachelor apartment, available immediately.
$400. inclusive. (519) 853-0205

ACTON, large 3 bedrooms, close to schools and
downtown, avail. immediately, $850 mth., plus
utilities, call (519) 833-2038

ACTON,two bedroom $900. +, yard, garage quiet,
nonsmoker plus one bedroom, sunroom, $585.
+hydro. 853-3489

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiliies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

CENTRAL Acton, 2 bedroom apt., fridge, stove,
heat, water included. Avail. May 1. $675.(519)
853-1503

COMPLETELY renovated,1000 sq. ft apt. in the
country, suitable for young couple, fridge, stove,
available May 1. 455-8339

GEORGETOWN bachelor apt. available May 1,
private, furnished, parking. 457-9687

GEORGETOWN South. New large 1 bedroom
basement apartment, furmished, separate entrnace.
Available May 1. Non-smoking, quiet person only.
Inclusive: heat, hydro, water, TV cable, parking 1 car
only. No pets. References required. First/last.
$650/month Call after 5:15pm 873-9789

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, $840. plus hydro. 2
bedroom $750. plus hydro. Quiet home close to
GO. Available May 1. Call 877-7910 after 4 p.m.

GEORGETOWN,2 bedroom with balcony, $695.
Also small two bedroom, $570. both all inclusive.
Available May. 1. 873-6974 or 877-7177

GLEN Williams - one bedroom, 2nd floor, appliances
included. $555 plus hydro. (416)536-2430

HOUSE for rent with apartment, includes, 2 fridges, |
2 stoves, washer/dryer, paved drive, fenced lot. |

$1450. month plus utilities. Avail. June 1.873-6163

A LARGE 1 bedroom apt, in Terra Cotta area,
second floor of house, very bright. $690 mth.,
includes heat, hydro, laundry and parking No dogs.
Avalil. June 1st. first & last plus references required.
(905) 838-2593 '

ONE bedroom upstairs apartment, $595. monthly,
plus hydro, no pets, references, first & last. 877-4193
or 877-6638

SPACIOUS 1 bedroom ground floor apt, parking,
fireplace, separate entrances, large deck. $750/mth.
plus utilities. Georgetown 873-1184

ONE extra large bedroom apartment, open concept
kitchen and livingroom, all utilities included, non-
smokers, abstainers. $550. per month. 873-3035
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SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,
laundry facilities, immediate occupancy. For more
information call:

873-8080 or visit 60 Park Ave.

o

Houses for rent

18

3 F and clean nearly new, 3 bedroom home
with garage, country kitchen, school and park
nearby. No dogs please. 853-4875/853-5948

GEORGETOWN - 2 bedroom semi, with garage, $750.
plus utilities. Close to Go. Available immediately. Call
Joanne. 873-3377

GEORGETOWN, available immediately. 2 bedroom,
downtown area. No pets. References. Stove, fridge,
washer & dryer and all utilities included. $900/mth.
First and last. Cindv - 873-2469

= Located at PARK L
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* NEW VEHICLES

« LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

Shared |
accommodations

HOUSE for rent with apartment, includes, 2 fridges,
2 stoves, washer/dryer, paved drive, fenced lot.
$1450. month plus utilities. Avail. June 1.873-6163

m Townhouses
for rent
Acton, 3 bedroom, rec-room, 4 appliances, 2

parking spaces,references. Available July 1st.
(905) 877- 5663

Acton/Georgetown - Sunday, May 1, 1994 Page 27

3 bedroom townhouse, garage, finished rec- room,
4 appliances. June 1st. $1200 plus utilities. (905) 877-
6265

AVAILABLE July 1,1994, Acton 3 bedroom
townhouse, $900. plus utilities, finished rec room,
lease 1 year. References. 519-853-2061 or (519)
856-2184

HEALTH & FITNESS

DIREC

Prevent Athletic Injuries
with our Knee and Ankl

supports.
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